+34 972257817

rent@global-immo.net

MEDITERRANEO A. Spectacular sea views
REF. 2071 - HUTG-015629-86 | ESFCTUO00017019000261403000000000000000000HUTGO156297

rom 382 €17 nigns




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Swimming Pool

Sea distance

Terrace

FEATURES

ROSES

Community

500m



EQUIPMENTS

Shower 1
Oven

Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker

Iron

Satellite TV

Wardrobes

Kitchen equipment

Exterior furniture

Mela Roses Mar
Ancla M.

Map data 62026 Google, Inst. Geogr. Nacional

Season

01/05/2026 - 31/05/2026

01/06/2026 - 12/06/2026

13/06/2026 - 27/06/2026

28/06/2026 - 11/07/2026

12/07/2026 - 31/07/2026

01/08/2026 - 21/08/2026

22/08/2026 - 22/08/2026

23/08/2026 - 29/08/2026

30/08/2026 - 12/09/2026

13/09/2026 - 30/09/2026

LOCATION

«data 82026 Inst. Geogr. Nacional

PRICES

Price
420€
537¢€
619 €
839 €
1059€
1059¢€
1059€
839 €
482 €

420 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights



	MEDITERRANEO A. Spectacular sea views
	PRICES
	EQUIPMENTS


